
MENS 173.0 RESULTS

Mens 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ivan Moreno Liberal High School 168.0 275.0 10

2 Izaiah Pearce Bucklin High School 168.0 245.0 0

3 Alex  Blanco Wichita County 168.0 245.0 0

4 Camden Schmalzried Dighton High School 171.0 245.0 4

5 Carson  Batterton Scott City 172.7 235.0 2

6 Cashton  Young Wichita County 172.0 225.0 1

7 Dominic Mendoza Wichita County 172.0 220.0 0

8 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 167.0 215.0 0

9 Payton Redburn Dighton High School 167.0 210.0 0

10 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 167.0 210.0 0

11 Yulexis Robles Deerfield High School 172.0 210.0 0

12 Xavier Porras Liberal High School 169.0 200.0 0

13 Gerardo Robles Stanton County Trojans 166.3 175.0 0

14 Boston Shimer Dighton High School 166.0 165.0 0

15 Nick Egbert Oakley High School 166.0 155.0 0

Mens 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ivan Moreno Liberal High School 168.0 445.0 10

2 Izaiah Pearce Bucklin High School 168.0 405.0 8

3 Cashton  Young Wichita County 172.0 405.0 6

4 Carson  Batterton Scott City 172.7 405.0 4

5 Dominic Mendoza Wichita County 172.0 365.0 2

6 Xavier Porras Liberal High School 169.0 350.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Gerardo Robles Stanton County Trojans 166.3 320.0 0

8 Yulexis Robles Deerfield High School 172.0 295.0 0

9 Payton Redburn Dighton High School 167.0 290.0 0

10 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 167.0 285.0 0

11 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 167.0 245.0 0

12 Boston Shimer Dighton High School 166.0 240.0 0

13 Nick Egbert Oakley High School 166.0 205.0 0

14 Alex  Blanco Wichita County 168.0 0 0

15 Camden Schmalzried Dighton High School 171.0 0 0

Mens 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Carson  Batterton Scott City 172.7 270.0 10

2 Ivan Moreno Liberal High School 168.0 245.0 8

3 Xavier Porras Liberal High School 169.0 230.0 6

4 Cashton  Young Wichita County 172.0 225.0 4

5 Izaiah Pearce Bucklin High School 168.0 215.0 2

6 Boston Shimer Dighton High School 166.0 210.0 1

7 Payton Redburn Dighton High School 167.0 205.0 0

8 Yulexis Robles Deerfield High School 172.0 205.0 0

9 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 167.0 190.0 0

10 Gerardo Robles Stanton County Trojans 166.3 185.0 0

11 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 167.0 165.0 0

12 Nick Egbert Oakley High School 166.0 155.0 0

13 Alex  Blanco Wichita County 168.0 0 0

14 Camden Schmalzried Dighton High School 171.0 0 0

15 Dominic Mendoza Wichita County 172.0 0 0



Mens 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ivan Moreno Liberal High School 168.0 965.0 10

2 Carson  Batterton Scott City 172.7 910.0 8

3 Izaiah Pearce Bucklin High School 168.0 865.0 6

4 Cashton  Young Wichita County 172.0 855.0 4

5 Xavier Porras Liberal High School 169.0 780.0 2

6 Yulexis Robles Deerfield High School 172.0 710.0 1

7 Payton Redburn Dighton High School 167.0 705.0 0

8 Gerardo Robles Stanton County Trojans 166.3 680.0 0

9 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 167.0 660.0 0

10 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 167.0 650.0 0

11 Boston Shimer Dighton High School 166.0 615.0 0

12 Dominic Mendoza Wichita County 172.0 585.0 0

13 Nick Egbert Oakley High School 166.0 515.0 0

14 Alex  Blanco Wichita County 168.0 245.0 0

15 Camden Schmalzried Dighton High School 171.0 245.0 0


